Namn

Alma Lager
Martin Lager
Moni Lager

Alva Johansson
Thomas Johansson
Johanna Johansson
Amanda Hoff
Jenny Hoff
Magnus Hoff
Ebba Danling
Mikael Danling
Linnea Danling
Ellie Linder
Daniel Linder

Elsa Herman
Martin Herman
Charlotta Herman
Emilia Babil

Fadi Babil

Roba Babil

Evelina Alnervik
Stefan Alnervik
Ann-Katrin Alnervik
Mera Hbab

Aber Sasane

Moa Fridvinge
Emmelie Fridvinge
Thomas Fridvinge
Molly Ekberg
Martina Ek
Morgan Ekberg
Molly Wahlstrém
Hanna Wahlstrém

Roll
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder

Mobiltelefon

0706350578
0707867029

070-9403081
0736973853

0702750977
0708279915

0722353089
0735399980

0722341510

0739966564
070-3769196

0738381010
0736585747

0739820046
0709416369

0738791653

0736908744
0702081498

0702883366
0701015543

0722387478
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Thomas Wahlstrom
Noora Sarkki
Therese Ohling
Olivia Benitah

Jens Landén
Rebecka Johansson
Jenny Andersson
Henrik Johansson
Saga Holmner
Andreas Holmner
Julia Holmner

Saga Aldenbrink
Johan Aldenbrink
Susanne Aldenbrink
Saga Axelsson
Mikael Axelsson
Rebecka Axelsson
Sally Norberg
Johanna Sunbring
Hans-Erik Norberg
Tuva Gillsberg
Sandra Andersson
Tuva Fallkvist Johansson
Jesper Johansson
Sofie Fallqvist Johansson
Tyra Dufva

Jonas Dufva

Annika Wallstedt Dufva
Wilma Fritz
Andreas Fritz
Camilla Fritz

Wilma Calmgren
Magnus Calmgren
Jennie Calmgren

Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder

0768967474

0707430179

0768795397

0706281809
0703539035
079-3292662
0707732462
0703695536

0705378888
0704070280

0733623520
0702714123

070-67555 19
070-218 01 29

0725-858970

0735356872

0709464360
0763111487

0708134992
0708824367

0731403855
0707921046
0723970045
073-5442620
0733868747
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